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10B(n,t) res  1961Dal6

History
Type Author Citation

Literature Cutoff Date

Full Evaluation  J. H. Kelley, C. G. Sheu NP A880,88 (2012)
1961Dal6: '9B(n,t).

1B Levels

E(level)

13.2x103
14.57x103
16.6x103
17.3x10°
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